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NpkyTckaa obnactb, UpKyTCK,
JanbHeBOCTOYHasA ynuua, 110

47 000 ?

VpkyTckas obnacTb, MpkyTck, JansHeBocTo4Has yamua, 110

Ynuua

yauvua laabHeBoCToYHad

KsapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHAT

BbicOoTa NOTO/IKOB

Xwunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twun coenku

Pazpen

Twun caHy3na

Bua 13 okHa

2.75 M

30 M

12 m?

47 m*

3/16

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

COBMeELLEHHbIN

https://irkutsk.move.ru/objects/9285409298

CobCcTBEeHHUK

79148719923



https://irkutsk.move.ru/irkutsk/ulica_dalnevostochnaya/
https://irkutsk.move.ru/arenda_kvartir/
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